

Dond

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.3019 OF 2014

Chandrasah Narayan Shirali & Ors. ..Petitioners

Vs.

Hindustan Petroleum Corporation & Ors. ..Respondents

Mr. Hemant Talkar I/b Sujeet P. Salkar for Petitioners.
Ms. Minoo Siodia a/w Ms. Raksha Thakkar I/b M/s Rustomji & Ginwala
for Respondents.

**CORAM: ANOOP V. MOHTA AND
A.S. GADKARI, JJ.**

DATE: 7 JUNE 2016

ORDER:

Office to accept rejoinder. Stand over to 5 July 2016 for
disposal. Parties to file short synopsis before the next date.

(A.S. GADKARI,J.)

(ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.)