

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITON NO. 3019 of 2014

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of appearances,
Court's orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. Hemant Talkar i/b. Sujeet Salkar for the
petitioner.

**CORAM : NARESH H. PATIL AND
Z.A. HAQ, JJ.**

24th August, 2017.

P.C. :

Learned Counsel appearing for petitioner
seeks accommodation for four weeks for listing the
petition for admission hearing. None appears for
respondents.

List the petition in the week commencing
from 25th September, 2017.

(Z.A. HAQ, J.)

(NARESH H. PATIL, J.)