

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3019 OF 2014

Chandrabhas Narayan Shirali And 3 Ors.Petitioner
V/S

Hindustan Petroleum Corp. Ltd. And 2 Ors.Respondent

Mr. Hemant Telkar i/by. Mr. Sujeet Premanand Salkar for
Petitioner.

Mr. Minoo Siodia a/w. Ms. Ashiya Shaikh i/by. M/s. Rustamji
& Ginwala for Respondent nos. 1 to 3.

**CORAM : R.M. BORDE &
PRITHVIRAJ KESHAVRAO CHAVAN, JJ**

DATE : 14th August, 2018

P.C. :

Stand over to 04.09.2018.

(ASSOCIATE)