

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.3019 OF 2014

Chandrabhas Narayan Shirali & Ors. ...
V/S ...Petitioners
Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Ltd. & Ors.Respondents
...

Mr. Sujeet P. Salkar for the Petitioners.
Ms. Ashiya Shaikh i/b M/s. Rustomji & Ginwala for Respondent Nos.1 to 3.
...

**CORAM : A.A. SAYED &
PRAKASH D. NAIK, JJ.**
DATE : 16 SEPTEMBER 2019.

ORDER:

In view of the order dated 9 March 2015, list the Petition at the end of
the admission board on 14 October 2019.

(PRAKASH D. NAIK, J.)

(A.A. SAYED, J.)

katkam